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Recommendation overview

Company Analyst Country Rating

Al Rajhi Capital Danish Kazmi Saudi Arabia Neutral

Arqaam Capital Jaap Meijer

Janany Vamadeva

United Arab Emirates Hold

Citigroup Rahul Bajaj Saudi Arabia Sell

GIB Capital Kunal Doshi Saudi Arabia Neutral

Goldman Sachs Mikhail Butkov United Arab Emirates Neutral

Email: kazmid@alrajhi-capital.com

Covered Saudi Tadawul Group since: 2023

Last rating input: 5/8/2024

Email: jaap.meijer@arqaamcapital.com

Sectors: financial institutions group

Last rating input: 3/18/2024

Email: janany.vamadeva@arqaamcapital.com

Sectors: financial institutions group

Last rating input: 3/18/2024

Email: rahul.bajaj@citi.com

Covered Saudi Tadawul Group since: 2022

Sectors: banks

Last rating input: 5/13/2024

Email: kunal.doshi@gibcapital.com

Last rating input: 4/15/2024

Email: mikhail.butkov@gs.com
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Download

HSBC Aybek Islamov United Arab Emirates Hold

JPMorgan Naresh Bilandani United Arab Emirates Underweight

SNB Capital Iyad Khalid Ghulam Saudi Arabia Neutral

Disclaimer

Saudi Tadawul Group (hereafter referred to as "The Company") is followed by the analyst(s) listed above. Please note that any opinions,

estimates or forecasts regarding The Company's performance made by these analysts are theirs alone and do not represent opinions,

forecasts or predictions of The Company or its management. The Company does not by its reference above or distribution imply its

endorsement of or concurrence with such information, conclusions or recommendations. Read more...
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Covered Saudi Tadawul Group since: 2024

Last rating input: 5/13/2024

Email: aybek.islamov@hsbcib.com

Covered Saudi Tadawul Group since: 2022

Sectors: banks

Regions: CEEMEA

Last rating input: 3/21/2024

Email: naresh.n.bilandani@jpmorgan.com

Covered Saudi Tadawul Group since: 2022

Last rating input: 5/6/2024

Email: i.ghulam@alahlicapital.com

Last rating input: 5/5/2024
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